
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202002120000
58170

02/12/2020
09:35:44

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030731000
492720

202002120000
58180

02/12/2020
09:36:42

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050922000
494690

202002170000
63990

02/17/2020
02:01:53

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040811000
450260

202002170000
64010

02/17/2020
02:03:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070108000
009610

202003040000
85740

03/04/2020
11:07:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070801000
357110

202003040000
86700

03/04/2020
03:07:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040210000
068530

202003050000
88620

03/05/2020
03:24:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
394570

202003050000
88600

03/05/2020
03:16:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
51344 Instr
#:20011127000
513441

202002250000
72790

02/25/2020
09:21:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041022000
583260

202002250000
74630

02/25/2020
03:45:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030307000
139830

202002260000
74820

02/26/2020
08:22:56

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070523000
239810

202003100000
93400

03/10/2020
08:29:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080114000
019340

202003110000
95850

03/11/2020
07:57:56

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1993-
35542 Instr
#:19931109000
355421

202004130001
42260

04/13/2020
09:18:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DEGENHARDT
JENNIFER JO

Instr
#:20141217000
395420

202004240001
60930

04/24/2020
12:48:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20090303000
075510



202006290002
65930

06/29/2020
01:05:56

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20140919000
294010

202007170002
99930

07/17/2020
02:43:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070809000
374580

202007290003
15660

07/29/2020
10:17:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAZELWOOD
DARRELL

Instr
#:20130411000
149540

202007290003
17590

07/29/2020
01:38:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
MICHAEL B

Instr
#:20141003000
310800

202007300003
19990

07/30/2020
07:50:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20150415000
119860

202012090005
63940

12/09/2020
01:03:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LADNER
EDDIE

Instr
#:20131108000
442810

202101050000
04340

01/05/2021
08:47:17

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DRIVER
CHERYL M

Instr
#:20141212000
391010

202102080000
64240

02/08/2021
09:29:31

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES VISKIL
HENDRIK

Instr
#:20131118000
451430

202102120000
75250

02/12/2021
03:57:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRADDOCK
KAREN C

Instr
#:20150520000
166590

202103240001
48590

03/24/2021
02:27:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20021008000
489790

202103240001
48690

03/24/2021
02:44:17

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20100625000
203600

202103240001
48710

03/24/2021
02:48:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Legacy #:1997-
25837 Instr
#:19970814000
258371

202103240001
48720

03/24/2021
02:51:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20020905000
425970

202104060001
70230

04/06/2021
09:19:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KAHLE TERRY
J

Instr
#:20131009000
404820

202104130001
83560

04/13/2021
08:57:54

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KEEN
MELISSA ANN
MCHARG

Instr
#:20140818000
256500


