Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202002120000 58170	02/12/2020 09:35:44	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030731000 492720	Description
202002120000 58180	02/12/2020 09:36:42	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050922000 494690	
202002170000 33990	02/17/2020 02:01:53	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040811000 450260	
202002170000 64010	02/17/2020 02:03:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070108000 009610	
202003040000 35740	03/04/2020 11:07:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070801000 357110	
202003040000 86700	03/04/2020 03:07:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040210000 068530	
202003050000 88620	03/05/2020 03:24:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050803000 394570	
202003050000 38600	03/05/2020 03:16:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 51344 Instr #:20011127000 513441	
202002250000 72790	02/25/2020 09:21:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041022000 583260	
202002250000 74630	02/25/2020 03:45:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030307000 139830	
202002260000 74820	02/26/2020 08:22:56	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070523000 239810	
202003100000 93400	03/10/2020 08:29:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080114000 019340	
202003110000 95850	03/11/2020 07:57:56	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:1993- 35542 Instr #:19931109000 355421	
202004130001 12260	04/13/2020 09:18:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEGENHARDT JENNIFER JO					Instr #:20141217000 395420	
02004240001 0930	04/24/2020 12:48:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20090303000 075510	

	ı			1		1	T T	
202006290002 65930	06/29/2020 01:05:56	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Instr #:2014091900 294010	0
202007170002 99930	07/17/2020 02:43:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		Instr #:2007080900 374580	0
202007290003 15660	07/29/2020 10:17:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAZELWOOD DARRELL		Instr #:2013041100 149540	0
202007290003 17590	07/29/2020 01:38:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH MICHAEL B		Instr #:2014100300 310800	0
202007300003 19990	07/30/2020 07:50:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Instr #:2015041500 119860	0
202012090005 63940	12/09/2020 01:03:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LADNER EDDIE		Instr #:2013110800 442810	0
202101050000 04340	01/05/2021 08:47:17	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DRIVER CHERYL M		Instr #:2014121200 391010	0
202102080000 64240	02/08/2021 09:29:31	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	VISKIL HENDRIK		Instr #:2013111800 451430	0
202102120000 75250	02/12/2021 03:57:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADDOCK KAREN C		Instr #:2015052000 166590	0
202103240001 48590	03/24/2021 02:27:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Instr #:2002100800 489790	0
202103240001 48690	03/24/2021 02:44:17	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Instr #:2010062500 203600	0
202103240001 48710	03/24/2021 02:48:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Legacy #:1997 25837 Instr #:1997081400 258371	
202103240001 48720	03/24/2021 02:51:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC		Instr #:2002090500 425970	0
202104060001 70230	04/06/2021 09:19:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KAHLE TERRY J		Instr #:2013100900 404820	0
202104130001 83560	04/13/2021 08:57:54	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEEN MELISSA ANN MCHARG		Instr #:2014081800 256500	0